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Board Policy Committee 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2021 Meeting Schedule 

 
Stewart Auditorium/Via Zoom 
VanHoose Education Center  
3332 Newburg Road 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm 
 
 
Monday, January 11 
 
Monday, February 22 
 
Tuesday, March 16 
 
Monday, April 26 
 
Monday, May 10  
 
Monday, June 14  
 
Monday, June 28 
 
Tuesday, July 20 
 
Monday, August 2 
 
Monday, October 11  
 
Monday, November 22  

 
 


